
ITEM 

NO.
SPEC. NO. ITEM

Estimated 

Quantity

Unit of 

Measure

1 110 MOBILIZATION 1 LS

2 112 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 LS

3 202
CLEARING AND GRUBBING , (INCLUDES REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF 

SIGNS AND MAILBOXES)
1  LS

4 203 REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK 1,050  SF

5 203 REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT, INCLUDING EXISTING CURB 70  SY

6 204 EXCAVATION FOR SIDEWALK 25  CY

7 205 ADDITIONAL DGA FILL TO ADJUST CHANNEL TO GRADE 50  CY

8 207 SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING 300  SY

9 SPL YARD RESTORATION (4" TOP SOIL, SEED AND MULCH) 200  SY

10 212/213 EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 1  LS

11 302 6" DGA BASE FOR CONCRETE CHANNEL 1,300  SF

12 402/408 1-1/2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING & RESURFACING 75  SY

13 SPL CONCRETE SIDEWALK 1,450  SF

14 SPL ADA CURB RAMP 2  EA

15 SPL 12" TALL CURB (AT BACK OF WALK) 230  LF

GEORGE HUSER DRIVE SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION AND DRAINAGE REPAIR 

CITY OF FORT WRIGHT 

*  CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION PAGE 1 OF 3
232166 George Huser Bid Quantities.xls
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GEORGE HUSER DRIVE SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION AND DRAINAGE REPAIR 

CITY OF FORT WRIGHT 

16 SPL CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER 260  LF

17 SPL CONCRETE CHANNEL (INCLUDES ALL REINFORCING) 1,300  SF

18 SPL REMOVE AND REPLACE CATCH BASIN 1  EA

19 SPL ADJUST DOUBLE GRATE CURB INLET TO GRADE 1  EA

20 SPL ADJUST WATER VALVE TO FINISHED GRADE 1  EA

21 713 PAVEMENT STRIPING - 6" CROSSWALK LINE - WHITE PAINT 65  LF

22 SPL EXTEND 4" DOWNSPOUT LINE AND CONNECT TO CONCRETE CHANNEL 15  LF

23 SPL EXTEND 6" DOWNSPOUT LINE AND CONNECT TO CONCRETE CHANNEL 10  LF

*  CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION PAGE 2 OF 3
232166 George Huser Bid Quantities.xls
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GEORGE HUSER DRIVE SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION AND DRAINAGE REPAIR 

CITY OF FORT WRIGHT 

ALTERNATE BID - STA

24 112 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 LS

25 202
CLEARING AND GRUBBING , (INCLUDES REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF 

SIGNS AND MAILBOXES)
1  LS

26 203 REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK 350  SF

27 203 REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT, INCLUDING EXISTING CURB 20  SY

28 207 SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING 60  SY

29 SPL YARD RESTORATION (4" TOP SOIL, SEED AND MULCH) 50  SY

30 212/213 EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 1  LS

31 402/408 1-1/2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING & RESURFACING 25  SY

31 SPL CONCRETE SIDEWALK 500  SF

32 SPL ADA CURB RAMP 1  EA

33 SPL CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER 90  LF

*  CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION PAGE 3 OF 3
232166 George Huser Bid Quantities.xls


